DEBT MANAGEMENT OFFICE, ABUJA

FEDERAL DOMESTIC DEBT STOCK BY INSTRUMENTS AS AT 31ST DECEMBER , 2014

(AMOUNTS IN NAIRA)

INSTRUMENTS

FEDERAL GOVERNMENT BONDS

NIGERIAN TREASURY BILLS

AMOUNT

4,792,281,221,000.00

PERCENTAGE

60.63

2,815,523,753,000.00 35.62

TREASURY BONDS

TOTAL

296,220,500,000.00

7,904,025,474,000.00

3.75

100.00




