DEBT MANAGEMENT OFFICE, ABUJA

FEDERAL DOMESTIC DEBT STOCK BY INSTRUMENTS AS AT 31ST DECEMBER, 2014

(AMOUNTS IN NAIRA)

INSTRUMENTS	AMOUNT	PERCENTAGE
FEDERAL GOVERNMENT BONDS	4,792,281,221,000.00	60.63
NIGERIAN TREASURY BILLS	2,815,523,753,000.00	35.62
TREASURY BONDS	296,220,500,000.00	3.75
TOTAL	7,904,025,474,000.00	100.00